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Division 4 Boys
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,7 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 283 40777 FAHL Joel Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 41.30 41.03

2 322 55032 TUDDENHAM Louie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.70 41.29 0.26

3 286 51927 REDENBACH Heath St Leonard's College (A) 42.52 41.34 0.31

4 316 54353 TUDDENHAM Charlie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 42.54 41.58 0.55

5 297 45167 CROSBIE Jude Lorne P-12 College (A) 44.79 42.55 1.52

6 302 56727 ZHOU Xuanlang Xavier College VIC (A) 45.72 42.84 1.81

7 298 47375 WOODHATCH Sebastian Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 44.33 42.98 1.95

8 308 57388 MUIR Charlie Geelong College (A) 45.12 43.49 2.46

9 307 40382 WALKER Taj Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 42.31 43.53 2.50

10 319 40441 LANEY Marshall Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 43.61 43.85 2.82

11 299 56678 ZHANG Jerry Geelong Grammar School - (A) 44.02 44.87 3.84

12 303 51027 LI Yuhan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 45.75 46.18 5.15

13 282 54927 RUSSELL Ben Torquay College (A) 43.82 46.38 5.35

14 296 53301 FARRELLY Tyler Bellbrae PS (A) 44.59 49.31 8.28

15 294 58314 BUZZA HARVEY Sacred Heart PS Sandring (A) 46.26 DSQ
15 285 53950 CARRIE Jack St Kevins College (A) 43.65 DSQ
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FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 08:25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Time Gap

17 291 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus Newmark Primary (A) 46.40 5.10

18 305 54163 RICHES Jett Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 46.71 5.41

19 288 54703 HARCUS Logan Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 46.83 5.53

20 320 54819 BAI Tavi Haileybury College (A) 47.25 5.95

21 301 52264 DEGENHARDT Ethan Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 47.29 5.99

22 292 58458 DUNAEV Damian Beaconhills College (A) 47.57 6.27

23 284 59037 SMART Harrison Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 48.39 7.09

24 314 45285 LYON Finley Newmark Primary (A) 48.83 7.53

25 313 59736 CUTLER Thomas Melbourne Grammar School (A) 48.96 7.66

26 289 51358 FRENCH Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (A) 49.48 8.18

27 304 54771 BAEK Dennis Little River Primary Sch (A) 50.04 8.74

28 318 54133 CHAO Hengyuan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 50.76 9.46

29 312 59191 DOUGLAS Tomas Torquay College (A) 51.58 10.28

30 311 57434 OPARKCHAROEN Leo Haileybury College (B) 52.15 10.85

31 323 56441 YANG Addis Trinity Grammar School V (A) 52.30 11.00

32 310 55381 LUO David Trinity Grammar School V (B) 52.52 11.22

33 324 58614 HOOGESTEGER Duke Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 53.71 12.41

34 315 57285 MURRAY Ned Bellbrae PS (A) 55.53 14.23

35 295 58977 HOWARD Hugo Our Holy Redeemer (A) 57.44 16.14

36 317 56185 LOU Austin Geelong Grammar School - (A) 1:01.33 20.03

37 293 59211 THOMSON Lachie Brighton Independent (A) 1:02.13 20.83

38 321 35704 MEISSNER Angus Newmark Primary (A) 1:09.14 27.84

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (3)

290 59654 ZENG Declan Valkstone Primary School (A)

306 39415 SALVO Jack Haileybury College (A)

309 59158 ROBERTSON Jaxon Peninsula Grammar (A)

Disqualified (3)

287 57536 KINNANE Joel St Kilda Primary School (A)

300 58799 CHEN Jayden Caulfield Grammar School (A)

325 51774 HOLMES Ethan Haileybury College (A)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 08:25
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Total time: 1:24.24 1 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

322 55032 TUDDENHAM Louie 41.70

316 54353 TUDDENHAM Charlie 42.54

298 47375 WOODHATCH Sebastian 44.33

Gap: + 6.08Total time: 1:30.32 2 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

319 40441 LANEY Marshall 43.61

305 54163 RICHES Jett 46.71

324 58614 HOOGESTEGER Duke 53.71

Gap: + 10.99Total time: 1:35.23 3 - Newmark Primary (A)

291 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus 46.40

314 45285 LYON Finley 48.83

321 35704 MEISSNER Angus 1:09.14

Gap: + 11.16Total time: 1:35.40 4 - Torquay College (A)

282 54927 RUSSELL Ben 43.82

312 59191 DOUGLAS Tomas 51.58

Gap: + 12.27Total time: 1:36.51 5 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

303 51027 LI Yuhan 45.75

318 54133 CHAO Hengyuan 50.76
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323 56441 YANG Addis 52.30

Gap: + 14.20Total time: 1:38.44 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

313 59736 CUTLER Thomas 48.96

289 51358 FRENCH Hugo 49.48

Gap: + 15.88Total time: 1:40.12 7 - Bellbrae PS (A)

296 53301 FARRELLY Tyler 44.59

315 57285 MURRAY Ned 55.53

Gap: + 21.11Total time: 1:45.35 8 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

299 56678 ZHANG Jerry 44.02

317 56185 LOU Austin 1:01.33

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

292 58458 DUNAEV Damian 47.57

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

293 59211 THOMSON Lachie 1:02.13

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

300 58799 CHEN Jayden

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

288 54703 HARCUS Logan 46.83

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

308 57388 MUIR Charlie 45.12

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (A)

320 54819 BAI Tavi 47.25

306 39415 SALVO Jack

325 51774 HOLMES Ethan

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

311 57434 OPARKCHAROEN Leo 52.15

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

307 40382 WALKER Taj 42.31

Not ClassifiedLittle River Primary Sch (A)

304 54771 BAEK Dennis 50.04

Not ClassifiedLorne P-12 College (A)

297 45167 CROSBIE Jude 44.79

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

283 40777 FAHL Joel 41.30

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

284 59037 SMART Harrison 48.39

Not ClassifiedOur Holy Redeemer (A)

295 58977 HOWARD Hugo 57.44
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Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

309 59158 ROBERTSON Jaxon

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart PS Sandring (A)

294 58314 BUZZA Harvey 46.26

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

285 53950 CARRIE Jack 43.65

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Primary School (A)

287 57536 KINNANE Joel

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

286 51927 REDENBACH Heath 42.52

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (B)

310 55381 LUO David 52.52

Not ClassifiedValkstone Primary School (A)

290 59654 ZENG Declan

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

302 56727 ZHOU Xuanlang 45.72

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

301 52264 DEGENHARDT Ethan 47.29


